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ATTENTION LEADERS:

Date of Visit Pack/Troop #

Leader's Name Phone #

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

#99951 $3.30

#80300 $8.26

#80300 + 

#80303
$9.36

For office use only:  Transaction# Cashier

Grand Total *

Please send only one  order form for the entire group at least one (1) week in advance.  Your order will be ready 

when you check in.  Orders may be emailed to rfulton@ussalabama.com or Faxed to 251-433-2777(daytime only ).    
We ask that the leader order and pay for all items as a group.  Do not send orders individually.  If your order is not 

received in advance, turn it in as soon as you get here and we will attempt to fill the order before you leave.  If we are 

unable to fill the order prior to your departure, we will ship the order to you at your expense.  Please make all 

payments for merchandise at time of pickup.  No Advance Payment Accepted.

If you have any questions please contact us at 

251-433-2703  or  

rfulton@ussalabama.com

* We should only receive one form of

payment from the group leader at time of

pick up. Do not send advance payment.

Generic Overnight  Patch

Dog Tags  

Dog Tags with Silencers

Adult Tee Shirt size Extra Large

Adult Tee Shirt size 2X

Adult Tee Shirt size 3X

Item # Item Description Qty Total with Tax Totals

#99960

Child Tee Shirt size 10-12

Child Tee Shirt size 14-16

Adult Tee Shirt size Small

Adult Tee Shirt size Medium

Adult Tee Shirt size Large

USS ALABAMA OVERNIGHT ADVENTURES 

Merchandise Order  Form


