USS ALABAMA OVERNIGHT ADVENTURES





Revised 9-2-21

ATTENTION LEADERS:

Please send only **one order form for the entire group** at least **one (1) week in advance**. Your order will be ready when you check in. Orders may be emailed to **rfulton@ussalabama.com** or Faxed to 251-433-2777(*daytime only*). We ask that the leader order and pay for all items as a group. Do not send orders individually. If your order is not received in advance, turn it in as soon as you get here and we will attempt to fill the order before you leave. If we are unable to fill the order prior to your departure, we will ship the order to you at your expense. Please make all payments for merchandise at time of pickup. No Advance Payment Accepted.

Date of Visit		1	Pack/Troop #	
Leader's Name		•	Phone #	
Item#	Item Description	Qty	Total with Tax	Totals
#99960	Child Tee Shirt size 10-12		\$11.00	
	Child Tee Shirt size 14-16		\$11.00	
	Adult Tee Shirt size Small		\$11.00	
	Adult Tee Shirt size Medium		\$11.00	
	Adult Tee Shirt size Large		\$11.00	
	Adult Tee Shirt size Extra Large		\$11.00	
	Adult Tee Shirt size 2X		\$11.00	
	Adult Tee Shirt size 3X		\$11.00	
#99951	Generic Overnight Patch		\$3.30	
#80300	Dog Tags		\$8.26	
#80300 + #80303	Dog Tags with Silencers		\$9.36	
		Gra	and Total *	

* We should only receive one form of
payment from the group leader at time of
pick up. Do not send advance payment.

If you have any questions please contact us at **251-433-2703** or

rfulton@ussalabama.com

for office use only: <i>Transaction#</i>	Cashier